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Holly Light•Jennifer Sargeant•Karen Pedersen•Brenda Hamilton

house Sunday  2-4 pm

13457 Tenth Line., Halton Hills 

Host:Holly Light ope
n 

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

   243 Queen St. E., Acton

Host: Ross Henderson

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

168 Delrex Blvd., Georgetown

Host: Ray Chesher

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

21 Newman Pl., Georgetown

Host: Danielle Quilty
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Sold 

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

12614 22nd Sdrd., Limehouse

Host: Holly Light

Drop Dead Gorgeous!  Comparable to Garrison Square! Just like buying custom. This exceptional bungalow has been 
renovated from top to bottom with no expense spared! Vaulted ceilings, porcelain floors, stained glass transoms, heated 
floors in laundry & bathrooms - list goes on! Finished lower level with A/G windows, travertine floors, Rec Rm & bdrm. 
$639,900.00                                                        Georgetown                                         MLS#W3081037

Make Them Jealous!  With this gorgeous 4 bedroom, 4 
bath custom built country home with gourmet Kitchen and 
amazing Family Rm overlooking private mature grounds! 
~3,350 sq.ft of exceptional home! Bring the whole fam!  
$799,900.00             Terra Cotta      MLS#W3054689

Georgetown Condo! Penthouse living in the heart of 
downtown Georgetown! Victoria Gardens 1+ bdrm suite. 
Open concept Kitch/Liv Rm, gas f/p  & W/O to balcony. 
$349,900.00            Georgetown      MLS#W3098023

Your Dream Home Awaits!  Pretty, mature 1 acre 
building lot. Located on a paved road for easy commuting. 
Great access to Erin, Acton, Guelph and Georgetown!! Land 
- they just aren’t making it anymore..... better hurry! 
$174,900.00                 Erin      MLS#X3090131

Ravine-Bungalow-Walkout Basement!  Absolutely stunning ~1,629 sq.ft. bungalow on quiet, sought after “dead 
end” street. Close to walking trails, parks, hospital & downtown. Finished to perfection. Gourmet Kitchen, sparkling 
hardwood, vaulted ceiling, gas fireplace & W/O to deck with ravine views! Finished basement with W/O. Double garage! 
$729,900.00                                                       Georgetown                                          MLS#W3094888

Don’t Dilly Dally!  This 2+1 bedroom bungalow won’t last long! The bright & spacious main level with updated 
Kitchen,  gleaming hardwood flooring, walkout to huge private yard & Master bedroom with ensuite. Finished lower level 
with separate entrance - ideal for the in-laws or teens with 3 pc bath, Kitchen, bedroom & A/G windows. ~1/3 acres. 
$524,900.00                                                           Limehouse                                                   MLS#NEW

Bright & Spacious!  Lovely updated 1 bedroom plus den, 
1 bath condo in the “Royal Ascot”. One level living with 
magnificent views from the large windows. Great location!
$269,900.00               Georgetown             MLS#NEW

Good Old Country Living!  Will be yours as the owner of 
this 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath bungalow on just under .5 acre. 
Superb Georgetown south location. Great access for 
commuters & just a short drive to town. ~ 1200 sq,ft.
$499,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3072058

Some Kind Of Wonderful! Gorgeous end unit townhouse 
with tons of upgrades! ~1,954 sq.ft. of sun-lit family 
living. 3 bedrooms, ensuite, walk-in closet, finished Rec 
Room & walkouts to large patio area! Start your packing. 
 $439,900.00               Georgetown    

Coming Soon!!! 


